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SACHDEVA GLOBAL SCHOOL
Sec-18A, Phase-ll Dwarka, Delhi-110078

www.SachdevaGlobal.in

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE: MARKED ACTIVITIES
Session: 2025-26

CLASS -1

TERM-II, UNIT-I

TYPE OF
DATE DAY SUBJECT ASSESSMENT DESCRIPTION
19.11.2025 Wednesday Mathematics Marked Activity |Addition Sums
26.11.2025 Wednesday English Marked Activity |Recitation Poem- Fruits for all
03.12.2025 Wednesday Hindi Marked Activity |Dictation - Written (470 - Gk ?ﬂiﬁ)
TERM-II, UNIT-1I
TYPE OF
DATE DAY SUBJECT ASSESSMENT DESCRIPTION
17.12.2025 Wednesday Mathematics Marked Activity |Number Names (61 to 80)
. . Dictation - Written
24.12.2025 Wednesday English Marked Activity (Unit-3: Chapter -: A visit to the market)
General . . . . .
31.12.2025 Wednesday Marked Activity |Group Discussion- Different types of animals
Awareness
19.01.2026 Monday Computer Marked Activity |Project Work- Drawing and colouring the patterns.
21.01.2026 Wednesday Hindi Marked Activity |Recitation- &fadT- fea=i @it § 3 gfan
Week - 5 As per Art
(21.01.2026 - class in the Art Marked Activity |Drawing & Colouring: My Favourite Cartoon
30.01.2026) timetable
TERM-II, UNIT-III
TYPE OF
DATE DAY SUBJECT ASSESSMENT DESCRIPTION
General . . .
04.02.2026 Wednesday Marked Activity |Project Work- Different uses of water
Awareness
11.02.2026 Wednesday Mathematics Marked Activity |Oral:Tables of 2 and 5
18.02.2026 Wednesday Computer Marked Activity [Skills: ScratchJr: Use motion block to move a sprite
25.02.2026 Wednesday English Marked Activity |Dictation - Written (Unit -4: Chapter -1: The four seasons)
Week - 1 As per Art
(02.03.2026 - class in the Art Marked Activity |Creativity: Drawing and Colouring- Vibrant Splash
06.03.2026) timetable
13.03.2026 Friday Hindi Marked Activity |Dictation - Written (UTJ - UgT'ﬁ ﬁ?ﬁ)

Note:

*Marked Activities (10 marks) will be conducted on the scheduled dates according to the class timetable.
*Duration of Marked Activities: 30 minutes
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ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE: MARKED ACTIVITIES
Session: 2025-26

Class - 1l
TERM-II, UNIT-I
TYPE OF
DATE DAY SUBJECT ASSESSMENT DESCRIPTION
19.11.2025 Wednesday Mathematics Marked Activity Test: Dodging Tables (2 to 10)
26.11.2025 Wednesday English Marked Activity Recitation: Poem- This is My Town
03.12.2025 Wednesday Hindi Marked Activity Recitation: &fadT - faram
09.12.2025 Tuesday (Il B) . G ) .
10.12.2025 Wednesday (Il A, C, D) Computer Marked Activity Skill: Typing- Five sentences on 'Myself' on Word
TERM-II, UNIT-II
TYPE OF
DATE DAY SUBJECT ASSESSMENT DESCRIPTION
17.12.2025 Wednesday General Awareness Marked Activity Project: Different Means of Transport
24.12.2025 Wednesday English Marked Activity Dictation - Lesson: The Smart Monkey
21.01.2026 Wednesday Hindi Marked Activity S - UT3: SR4Td 8 Hedh
28.01.2026 Wednesday General Awareness Marked Activity Group Discussion: Importance of a”'”.‘a's OR
Importance of clean water and air
02.02.2026 Monday (Il B, C) - y ) . .
’ Art Marked Activit Creativity: Icecream Stick Pasting and Colourin
03.02.2026 Tuesday (Il A, D) Yy Yy g g
TERM-II, UNIT-11I
TYPE OF
DATE DAY SUBJECT ASSESSMENT DESCRIPTION
11.02.2026 Wednesday Mathematics Marked Activity Written Test: Look at the clock and write the time
16.02.2026 ill: i ing- '
Monday (Il B, C) Art Marked Activity Skill: Drawing and Colourl'ng Poster on 'Save
17.02.2026 Tuesday (Il A, D) Earth
25.02.2026 Wednesday English Marked Activity Dictation - Lesson: We are all Indians
06.03.2026 Friday Hindi Marked Activity aﬂﬁ@ - U1é: gu+d @'Cﬂ’ac
13.03.2026 Friday Computer Marked Activity Written Test: Code-Decode

Note:
*Marked Activities (10 marks) will be conducted on the scheduled dates according to the class timetable.
*Duration of Marked Activities: 30 minutes




